
Vendor Name Contact Name Ph # Email Website Mailing Address
Alert Sense John Sholey 816-406-0651 John.Sholey@alertsense.com www.alertsense.com 15700 NW Morgan St. Platte City, MO 64079
Andax Industries LLC Brenda Meairs 785-437-0604 brenda.meairs@andax.com www.andax.com 613 W Palmer St. St Marys, KS 66536
Barton Community College Lindsay Holmes 785-238-8550 holmesL@bartonccc.edu www.bartonccc.edu 100 Continental Grand View Plaza, KS 66441
Blue Valley Public Safety Bruce Fisher 816-807-4101 bruce@hvpsonline.com www.hvpsonline.com 509 James Rollo Dr. Grain Valley, MO 64029
BOLD Planning, Inc Windy Stroop 615-469-5558 admin@boldplanning.com www.boldplanning.com 4515 Jarding Pike Suite 325 Nashville, TN 37205
Civic Ready Kenna Puckett 888-228-2233 puckett@civicplus.com www.civicplus.com 302 S 4th St. Manhattan, KS 66502
Commenco Winnie Howlett 816-753-2166 winnie@commenco.com www.commenco.com 4901 Bristol Ave. Kansas City, MO 64129
Custom Tree Care, Inc Greg Gathers 785-478-9805 ggathers@customtreecare.com www.customtreecare.com 3722 SW Spring Creek Ln. Topeka, KS 66610
FirstNet Built with AT&T Madison Lee 610-604-3201 madison@thewithagency.com www.att.com 208 S Akerd St. Dallas, TX 75202

Great Plains United Methodist 
Disaster Response Hollie Tapley 785-272-9111 htapley@greatplainsumc.org www.greatplainsumc.org 1207 SW Executive Dr. Topeka, KS 66615
Harris Corp Steve Howard 480-229-1703 showar04@harris.com 125 W Lobster Trap Dr. Gilbert, AZ 85233
IAEM (International 
Association of Emergency 
Managers) Dan Robeson 913-579-2768 iaem.r7@iaem.com www.iaem.com 8005 Lamar Ave. Prairie Village, KS 66208
Jerry Ingram Jerry Ingram 913-709-5014 jerryfirerescue@yahoo.com www.yahoo.com PO Box 105 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201
Ka-Comm Inc Shannon Mlynar 620-342-2878 smlynar@ka-comminc.com www.ka-comminc.com 326 S Clark St. Salina, KS 67401
Kansas Pipeline Association Mandy Ficarrotta 316-494-2470 mandyf@pdigm.com www.pdigm.com 222 S Ridge Rd. Wichita, KS 67209

Kansas Wesleyan University Dr. Lonnie Booker 785-833-4360 lonnie.booker@kwu.edu www.kwu.edu 100 E. Claflin Ave. Salina, KS 67401
KGLC/KS Prescribed Fire 
Council Barth Crouch 785-452-0780 barth.crouch@gmail.com www.gmail.com 2530 Argonne Dr. Salina, KS 67401
Midland Radio Corp. Bruce Thomas 816-916-0801 bthomas@midlandradio.com www.midlandradio.com 5900 Parretta Dr. Kansas City, MO 64120

Midwest Card & ID Solutions Natalie Garrett 785-207-5227 natalie@midwestcard.com III.s.com 4747 NW Gateway Riverside, MO 64150

Mobile Radio Service Donna Petz 620-793-5443 mrs@mobileradiosvc.com www.mobileradiosvc.com PO Box 340 Great Bend, KS 67530
Nex-Tech Peggi Axelson 785-625-7070 paxelson@nex-tech.com www.nex-tech.com 2418 Vine St. Hays, KS 67601
Southern Star Central Gas 
Pipeline Gary Tolle 913-422-6321 Gary.Tolle@sscgp.com www.sscgp.com 8195 Cole Parkway Shawnee, KS 66227
TBS Electronics, Inc Mark Graber 785-862-7450 mgraber@tbselectronics.com www.tbselectronics.com 5225 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66609
TFM Comm, Inc Troy Flair 785-233-2343 tflair@tfmcomm.com www.tfmcomm.com 125 SW Jackson St. Topeka, KS 66603

University of Central Missouri Jeffery A. Hartle 660-543-4544 hartle@ucmo.edu www.ucmo.edu 201 Humphreys Warrensburg, MO 64093



US Dept of Homeland 
Security Dale Moushon 727-542-8126

dale.moushon@associates.hq.dhs.go
v www.associates.hq.dhs.gov 4650 9th Ave. North St. Petersburg, FL 33713

USDA Rural Development Shane Hastings 785-271-2728 shane.hastings@ks.usda.gov www.ks.usda.gov
1303 SW First American Place, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 
66604

Verizon Joe May 913-344-2088 joseph.may@verizonwireless.com www.verizonwireless.com 10740 Nall Ave. Suite 400 Overland Park, KS 66211
Voice Products, Inc Pat Teschke 316-616-1111 rriggle@voiceproducts.com www.voiceproducts.com 8555 E 32nd St. Wichita, KS 67226


